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Closed Monday Sept. 5 Labor Day

~ November

Half Day Wednesday Nov. 23  Thanksgiving
-- Closed Thursday Nov. 24  Thanksgiving -----
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----- Closed Friday Dec. 23  Christmas Observed ---- *
-- [ * - Closed Monday Dec. 26  Christmas Observed -----
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Closed Monday Jan. 2 New Year's Observed
Closed Monday Jan. 16  Martin Luther King

---- Closed Monday Feb. 20  President's Day
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12 13 14 15 Closed  Friday Apr. 14  Good Friday
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--- Closed Monday May. 29  Memorial Day
Closed Tuesday Jul. 4 Independence Day
34 [5] [ [ ) T 2
(I 2 @® Half Day - Dismissalat 1pm 506 (7 [8 [9
18 19 20 % Center Closed for Holiday ~ [12°[13" 14 [15 16"
25 26 27 ‘19 20 21 22 23
--- Like us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/PreciousButterflies -----






